	CAPITAL ONE HALL
COMMUNITY ARTS PARTNERSHIP
SEASON V | SEPT 2025 - JUNE 2026 | ALLOCATED DATES

	MONTH
	VAULT
	MAIN THEATER

	SEPT '25
	Tuesday 09/09/2025
	 

	
	Wednesday 09/10/2025
	 

	
	Thursday 09/11/2025
	 

	
	Friday 09/12/2025
	Friday 09/12/2025

	
	Saturday 09/13/2025
	Saturday 09/13/2025

	
	Sunday 09/14/2025
	Sunday 09/14/2025

	OCT '25
	Monday 10/06/2025
	 

	
	Tuesday 10/07/2025
	 

	
	Wednesday 10/08/2025
	 

	
	Thursday 10/09/2025
	 

	
	Friday 10/10/2025
	Friday 10/10/2025

	
	Saturday 10/11/2025
	Saturday 10/11/2025

	
	Sunday 10/12/2025
	Sunday 10/12/2025

	NOV '25
	Monday 11/03/2025
	 

	
	Tuesday 11/04/2025
	 

	
	Wednesday 11/05/2025
	 

	
	Thursday 11/06/2025
	 

	
	Friday 11/07/2025
	Friday 11/07/2025

	
	Saturday 11/08/2025
	Saturday 11/08/2025

	
	Sunday 11/09/2025
	Sunday 11/09/2025

	DEC '25
	Monday 12/08/2025
	 

	
	Tuesday 12/09/2025
	 

	
	Wednesday 12/10/2025
	 

	
	Thursday 12/11/2025
	 

	
	Friday 12/12/2025
	Friday 12/12/2025

	
	Saturday 12/13/2025
	Saturday 12/13/2025

	
	Sunday 12/14/2025
	Sunday 12/14/2025

	JAN '26
	Monday 01/05/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 01/06/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 01/07/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 01/08/2026
	 

	
	Friday 01/09/2026
	Friday 01/09/2026

	
	Saturday 01/10/2026
	Saturday 01/10/2026

	
	Sunday 01/11/2026
	Sunday 01/11/2026

	FEB '26
	Monday 02/09/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 02/10/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 02/11/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 02/12/2026
	 

	
	Friday 02/13/2026
	Friday 02/13/2026

	
	Saturday 02/14/2026
	Saturday 02/14/2026

	
	Sunday 02/15/2026
	Sunday 02/15/2026

	MARCH  '26
	Monday 03/09/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 03/10/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 03/11/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 03/12/2026
	 

	
	Friday 03/13/2026
	Friday 03/13/2026

	
	Saturday 03/14/2026
	Saturday 03/14/2026

	
	Sunday 03/15/2026
	Sunday 03/15/2026

	APRIL  '26
	Monday 04/06/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 04/07/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 04/08/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 04/09/2026
	 

	
	Friday 04/10/2026
	Friday 04/10/2026

	
	Saturday 04/11/2026
	Saturday 04/11/2026

	
	Sunday 04/12/2026
	Sunday 04/12/2026

	MAY  '26
	Monday 05/04/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 05/05/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 05/06/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 05/07/2026
	 

	
	Friday 05/08/2026
	Friday 05/08/2026

	
	Saturday 05/09/2026
	Saturday 05/09/2026

	
	Sunday 05/10/2026
	Sunday 05/10/2026

	JUNE  '26
	Monday 06/08/2026
	 

	
	Tuesday 06/09/2026
	 

	
	Wednesday 06/10/2026
	 

	
	Thursday 06/11/2026
	 

	
	Friday 06/12/2026
	Friday 06/12/2026

	
	Saturday 06/13/2026
	Saturday 06/13/2026

	
	Sunday 06/14/2026
	Sunday 06/14/2026



